395
P
R
E
S
S
U
R

1000 25 6.3 M5 x 0.8 - 6g 25
1500 25 6.3 M5 x 0.8 - 6g 25
2000 25 6.3 M5 x 0.8 - 6g 25
5000 33 9.7 M6 x 1.00 - 6g 25
10,000 44 13 M10 x 1.5 - 6g 25
15,000 44 13 M10 x 1.5 - 6g 25
20,000 57 16 M12 x 1.75 - 6g 32
50,000 73 22 M20 x 1.5 - 6g 35
LCM202 Series
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-100 N to 0-50,000 N
Dimensions: mm
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
100 N 22 lb LCM202-100N £375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
200 N 45 lb LCM202-200N 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
300 N 67 lb LCM202-300N 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
500 N 112 lb LCM202-500N 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
1000 N 225 lb LCM202-1KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
1500 N 337 lb LCM202-1.5KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
2000 N 450 lb LCM202-2KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
5000 N 1124 lb LCM202-5KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
10,000 N 2248 lb LCM202-10KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
20,000 N 4496 lb LCM202-20KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
50,000 N 11,241 lb LCM202-50KN 375 DPiS, DP41-B, DP25B-S
50,000 N
20,000 N
100 to
15,000 N